F:\Plroot\WORDP\PL\UDC\Miscellaneous\udcreviewapprovalDec2009.doc
APPLICATION FOR  AGENDA ITEM #
URBAN DESIGN COMMISSION Project #
REVIEW AND APPROVAL Legistar #
 Action Requested
DATE SUBMITTED:______________________ ___ Informational Presentation
 ___ Initial Approval and/or Recommendation
UDC MEETING DATE:____________________ ___ Final Approval and/or Recommendation

 20 EMLED-CD available with 4A models only. For use in 25°C ambient operating temperature environments. Specify 120 or 277V. EMLED-CD minimum -20°C/-4°F. Battery pack is a UL recognized component.
 21 Order separately.
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Visit our web site at www.cooperlighting.com
Customer First Center  1121 Highway 74 South  Peachtree City, GA  30269  770.486.4800  FAX  770.486.4801
WP WAL-PAK
ADH092103 pc
2010-11-03 17:10:12
VOLTAGE CHART
DT=Dual-Tap 120/277 (wired 277V)
MT=Multi-Tap 120/208/240/277 (wired 277V)
TT=Tri-Tap  120/277/347 (wired 347V)
5T=5 Tap 120/208/240/277/480 (wired 480V)
E=Electronic Ballast  120-277V (Universal) (50/60 HZ)
ED=Electronic LED Driver  120-277V (Universal) (50/60 HZ)
LAMP TYPE      WATTAGE
Pulse Start Metal Halide 50, 70, 100, 150, 200, 250, 320, 350, 400W
Metal Halide 175, 250, 400W
High Pressure Sodium 50, 70, 100, 150, 250, 400W
T6 Ceramic Metal Halide 39, 70, 100, 150W
Compact Fluorescent (1) 32, (1) 42, (1) 57, (1) 70, (2) 32, (2) 42, (2) 57, (2) 70
LED 2A (2400 Initial Lumens), 4A (4000 Initial Lumens)
BUG RATING B U G
Borosilicate Glass Door (GL)
LDWP-GL-2A-ED 0 3 2
LDWP-GL-4A-ED 1 3 2
Polycarbonate Lens (PL)
LDWP-PL-2A-ED 0 3 2
LDWP-PL-4A-ED 1 3 2
For more information on the IES BUG (Backlight-Uplight-Glare) Rating
visit www.iesna.org/PDF/Erratas/TM-15-07BugRatingsAddendum.pdf
 B U G
Flat Lens Door (FL)
LDWP-FL-2A-ED 0 2 1
LDWP-FL-4A-ED 0 3 1
Full Cutoff Door (FC)
LDWP-FC-2A-ED 0 1 1
LDWP-FC-4A-ED 0 1 1
NOTES: Options not available with stock products. Refer to standard
order information to add options. MT is standard. Lamp Type: MP
not available in 100W. HPS not available in 320W. Borosilicate glass
door is standard. 2A and 4A models available in LED only.
LED models are 120-277V.
SAMPLE  NUMBER :  WPP40C
Series
WP=Wal-
   Pak
Lamp Type
S=High
Pressure
Sodium
P=Pulse
Start
Metal
Halide
L=LED
Lamp
Wattage
10=100W
15=150W
2A=28W
4A=40W
25=250W
32=320W
40=400W
Door/Glass Type
Blank=Standard
C =Full Cutoff
  Door
STOCK  SAMPLE NUMBER -  LAMP INCLUDED
DeniseO
Highlight